
Upcoming Board Events 
 
 
 
Thurs., March 7  Noon   PTK Luncheon/KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
       Ramada Inn, Topeka 
 
Tues., March 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., March 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Apr. 9  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Apr. 23  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., Apr. 25  1:30 p.m.  Larned Learning Celebration 
       LCMHF Central Unit Gym 
 
 
Fri., May 10   7:00 p.m.  Commencement - Barton Campus  
       Gymnasium 
 
Tues., May 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., May 23  1:00 p.m.  Commencement - Fort Riley Campus 
       Courtyard Marriott, Junction City  
 
Tues., May 28  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


